ROOSTER 25/26
LANGUAGEONE

GENEVE

GR 8/VO
GR 4/5/6
GR 1/2

GR 1/2

MAANDAG

WOENSDAG

WOENSDAG

WOENSDAG

WOENSDAG

WOENSDAG

WOENSDAG

14.30-17.30

14.00-17.00

14.00-16.00

14.00-16.00

14.00-16.00

14.00-16.00

14.00-16.00

LanguageOne

€ 2300

€3000

€ 2100
€ 2100

€2100
€2100

€ 2100

Cp.:‘:

Wereldwijd Nederlands Taalonderwijs



